Oct 08 2024 (19:41) India Rail Info

Howrah - Bokaro Steel City One Way Special/08029 - Exp - SER
HWH/Howrah Junction to CRP/Chandrapura Junction
7h 49m - 352 km - 24 halts - Departs Wed

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s

1 HWH |[Howrah Junction 00:05 0 |1 0 51 |12 [ER

2 BVA |[Bauria 00:33 00:34 Tm (0 |1 24 |38 |6 SER
3 FLR Fuleswar 00:43 00:44 Tm (0 |1 30 |27 |6 SER
4 |ULB [Uluberia 00:49 00:50 m |0 |1 32 |65 |9 |SER
5 |BZN |Bagnan 01:02 01:03 im [0 |1 45 |61 |5 |SER
6 KGP  |Kharagpur Junction 02:12 02:17 5m |0 |1 115 |27 |39 |SER
7 |MDN [Medinipur (Midnapore) [02:46 02:48 2m |0 |1 |128 |76 |47 |SER
8 |SLB Salboni 03:07 03:08 m |0 |1 152 |75 |42 |SER
9 |CDGR |Chandrakona Road 03:17 03:18 im |0 |1 163 (80 |57 |SER
10 |VSU |[Bishnupur junction 03:46 03:48 2m |0 |1 200 |54 |70 |SER
11 |ODM |Ondagram 04:04 04:05 im [0 |1 215 (87 |75 |[SER
12 |BQA |Bankura Junction 04:16 04:18 2m (0 |1 230 |64 |84 |SER
13 |QN Chhatna 04:31 04:32 m |0 |1 244 |55 |[134 |SER
14 |JPH Jhantipahari 04:42 04:43 Tm |0 [1 253 |55 |141 [SER
15 |SRIM |[Sirjam 04:53 04:54 im |0 |1 263 |54 |[133 |SER
16 |IBL Indrabil 05:02 05:03 m |0 |1 270 |37 SER
17 |ADRA [Adra Junction 05:25 06:05 40m |0 |1 283 |40 (185 [SER
18 |SNKR |[Sanka 06:16 06:17 Tm (0 |1 291 |50 |186 |SER
19 |RUI Rukni 06:26 06:27 m |0 |1 298 |53 |[189 |SER
20 [SNTD |Santaldih 06:36 06:37 m |0 |1 306 |46 |154 |SER
21 |BJE Bhojudih Junction 06:46 06:48 2m (0 |1 313 |45 |[152 |SER
22 |SBW |Shewbabudih 06:56 06:57 m |0 |1 319 |53 |[159 |SER
23 |TLE Talgaria 07:04 07:05 im [0 |1 325 |40 (188 [SER
24 |MHQ [Mahuda Junction 07:21 07:23 2m (0 |1 336 (30 SER
25 |JNN Jamuniatand 07:39 07:40 Tm |0 |1 344 |33 ECR
26 |(CRP |Chandrapura junction (07:54 07:56 2m |0 |1 352 |25 |227 |ECR
27 |TKB Tupkadih 08:17 08:18 im |0 |1 361 |9 233 [SER
28 |BKSC |Bokaro Steel City 09:00 0 |1 367 |- 241 |SER

Oct 08 2024 (19:41) https://indiarailinfo.com




